Team

Hillsdale High School JV Boys Lacrosse
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2017-2018 SCHEDULE

Date

03/05/2018
03/07/2018
03/21/2018
04/09/2018
04/23/2018
04/25/2018

Opponent

Serra High School
Sequoia High School
Leland High School
Gunn High School
Leland High School
Sequoia High School

Location

Hillsdale High School
Sequoia High School
Hillsdale High School
Hillsdale High School
Leland High School
Hillsdale High School

Start

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM

Release



