Team

Hillsdale High School JV Boys Lacrosse Printed on 02/28/2018 at 10:02 AM

2017-2018 SCHEDULE

Date	Opponent	Location	Start	Release
03/05/2018	Serra High School	Hillsdale High School	5:00 PM	
03/07/2018	Sequoia High School	Sequoia High School	5:30 PM	
03/21/2018	Leland High School	Hillsdale High School	5:00 PM	
04/09/2018	Gunn High School	Hillsdale High School	5:00 PM	
04/23/2018	Leland High School	Leland High School	5:30 PM	
04/25/2018	Sequoia High School	Hillsdale High School	5:00 PM	